
S U I T E S
01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

1001 to 1404

2001 to 2402

3001 to 3402

4001 to 4402

5001 to 5404

6001 to 6404

7001 to 7458

8001 to 8469

9051 to 9458

B A R S
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Revive Bar

Sports Bar 

Stars Bar

Aroma (GRnd fl.)

Prelude terr ace bar

Martini bar (Grnd fl.) 

cielo BAR excelLence CLUB

Blue Bar

Sol Bar

excelLence club lounge bar (2nd Fl.)

L as Ol as Bar

A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O NR E S T A U R  A N T S
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Agave

ChEz IsabelLe (1st fl.)

Spice (1st fl.)

T h e GrilL

The kitch en table

Lobster House

oregano

Basmati

L as oLas

magna club restaur ant (2nd Fl.)

A C T I V I T I E S
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

main pool 1

main pool 2

main pool 3

excelLence CLUB pool 1

excelLence CLUB pool 2

excelLence CLUB pool 3

P O O L S
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53

46

55

42
42

29

50

59

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

Miilé spa

Miilé spa beach pal apa

fitnEss center

GYM ACTIVITIES BEACH PALaPA

t h eater

gam es area

tennis courts

picklebal l

water sports

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

ExcelLence Club Lounge (2nd Fl.)

Wedding ston e gazebo

excelLence CLUB Beach Concierge

excelLence CLUB pool Concierge 1

excelLence CLUB pool Concierge 2

Beach swing

lobby

seasons Tours (grnd fl.)

seasons Photos

Gift shop

m eeting rooms

m edical h ealt h center

Parking

SMOKING AREA


